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199002010000
32430

02/01/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

276 868

199002010000
32800

02/01/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

276 886

199002200000
49710

02/20/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

279 513 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:271 Pg:961
Instr
#:19891228000
362830

199003080000
64710

03/08/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

281 606 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:277 Pg:591
Instr
#:19900206000
036330

199003120000
66830

03/12/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

282 25 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:279 Pg:133
Instr
#:19900216000
047350

199003120000
67550

03/12/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

282 9 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:273 Pg:728
Instr
#:19900110000
009490

199003130000
69310

03/13/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

282 206 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:274 Pg:479
Instr
#:19900116000
015410

199003130000
70020

03/13/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

282 182 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:279 Pg:528
Instr
#:19900220000
049520

199004020000
89990

04/02/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

285 149

199004020000
91360

04/02/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

285 149

199004020000
91960

04/02/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

285 149

199004030000
92150

04/03/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

285 363

199004040000
94690

04/04/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

285 689

199004040000
94840

04/04/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

285 689

199004040000
94890

04/04/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

285 689



199004050000
97020

04/05/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

286 4

199004050000
97290

04/05/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES BANKS, J. TIM
& PHYLLIS

286 130

199004100001
01890

04/10/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

286 682

199004120001
03480

04/12/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

286 946

199004120001
03540

04/12/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

286 951

199004120001
03600

04/12/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

286 951

199004180001
08320

04/18/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

287 547

199004180001
08330

04/18/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

287 546

199004180001
08430

04/18/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

287 552

199004180001
08510

04/18/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

287 563

199004180001
08650

04/18/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

287 537

199004180001
08770

04/18/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

287 542

199004180001
08900

04/18/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

287 647

199004180001
09280

04/18/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

287 655

199004180001
09300

04/18/1990
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

287 560


