Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 1990;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199002010000 32430	02/01/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	276	868				•
199002010000 32800	02/01/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	276	886				
199002200000 49710	02/20/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	279	513			Bk Type:REAL Bk:271 Pg:961 Instr #:19891228000 362830	
199003080000 64710	03/08/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	281	606			Bk Type:REAL Bk:277 Pg:591 Instr #:19900206000 036330	
199003120000 66830	03/12/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	282	25			Bk Type:REAL Bk:279 Pg:133 Instr #:19900216000 047350	
199003120000 67550	03/12/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	282	9			Bk Type:REAL Bk:273 Pg:728 Instr #:19900110000 009490	
199003130000 69310	03/13/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	282	206			Bk Type:REAL Bk:274 Pg:479 Instr #:19900116000 015410	
199003130000 70020	03/13/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	282	182			Bk Type:REAL Bk:279 Pg:528 Instr #:19900220000 049520	
199004020000 89990	04/02/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	285	149				
199004020000 91360	04/02/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	285	149				
199004020000 91960	04/02/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	285	149				
199004030000 92150	04/03/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	285	363				
199004040000 94690	04/04/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	285	689				
199004040000 94840	04/04/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	285	689				
199004040000 94890	04/04/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	285	689				

									_	
199004050000 97020	04/05/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	286	4			
199004050000 97290	04/05/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	BANKS, J. TIM & PHYLLIS	286	130			
199004100001 01890	04/10/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	286	682			
199004120001 03480	04/12/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	286	946			
199004120001 03540	04/12/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	286	951			
199004120001 03600	04/12/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	286	951			
199004180001 08320	04/18/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	287	547			
199004180001 08330	04/18/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	287	546			
199004180001 08430	04/18/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	287	552			
199004180001 08510	04/18/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	287	563			
199004180001 08650	04/18/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	287	537			
199004180001 08770	04/18/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	287	542			
199004180001 08900	04/18/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	287	647			
199004180001 09280	04/18/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	287	655			
199004180001 09300	04/18/1990 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	287	560			